
Study Skills Workshops – Semester 2, 2023 

 
 

Day Date & Time Topic 

Monday  31 July 1:00 - 1:30 pm APA In-text Citations 

Monday  31 July 2:00 - 3:00 pm APA Reference Lists 

   

Monday  7 August 12.00 - 1.00 pm  Planning Study Time/Getting Organised 

   

Tuesday  8 August 8:30 - 9:00 am  APA In-text Citations 

Tuesday  8 August 9:30 - 10:30 am  APA Reference Lists 

   

Thursday  10 August 1.00 - 2.00 pm Planning Study Time/Getting Organised 

   

Monday  14 August 12.00 - 1.00 pm  Academic Integrity & Avoiding Plagiarism 

   

Thursday  17 August 1.00 - 2.00 pm  Academic Integrity & Avoiding Plagiarism 

   

Friday  18 August 1:30 - 2:00 pm APA In-text Citations 

Friday  18 August 2:30 - 3:30 pm  APA Reference Lists 

   

Monday  21 August 12.00 - 1.00 pm  Understanding, Planning, & Writing your 
Assignments 

   

Wednesday  23 August 9:00 - 9:30 am APA In-text Citations 

Wednesday  23 August 10:00 - 11 am APA Reference Lists 

   

Thursday  24 August 1.00 - 2.00 pm Understanding, Planning, & Writing your 
Assignments 

   

Monday  28 August 12.00 - 1.00 pm  Mastering Critical Thinking 

   

Thursday  31 August 1.00 - 2.00 pm Mastering Critical Thinking 

 
 

Enter the workshop using the link (https://tinyurl.com/yfsn45a3) or the QR code: 

 
 

https://tinyurl.com/yfsn45a3
https://tinyurl.com/yfsn45a3

